NON-STANDARD PRORATION UNITS
FOR FORMATIONS DEEPER THAN

THE MESAVERDE

TOWNSHIP 26 NORTH, RANGE 2 WEST, RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

TRACT
A

B

ACREAGE

165. 34
170.32
173.56
177.76
181.00

183.44

SECTIONS

6
7
18
19
30

31

EXHIBIT #2

CASE:
EXAMINER: M.

#8852
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