NON-STANDARD PRORATION UNITS FOR FORMATIONS DEEPER THAN THE MESAVERDE EXHIBIT #2 CASE: #8852 EXAMINER: M. STOGNER

TOWNSHIP 26 NORTH, RANGE 2 WEST, RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

TRACT	ACREAGE	SECTIONS	DESCRIPTION
A	165.34	6	Lots l through 4
В	170.32	7	Lots l through 4
С	173.56	18	Lots l through 4
D	177.76	19	Lots 1 through 4
Е	181.00	30	Lots l through 4
F	183.44	31	Lots 1 through 4